ADVANTAGES
• Fully integrated, compact
motion system
• High noise immunity
• Industry leading power density
• Enhanced controls with ability
to handle complex applications
• Highly programmable systems with

●
!
PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
ORDERING CODE
For product information, visit www.animatics.com
For more information or the office nearest you, contact us online, animatics_sales@moog.com
Moog is a registered trademark of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
©20254 Moog Inc. All rights reserved. All changes are reserved.
Moog Animatics Class 5 D-Style SmartMotor™ Technical Data Sheet
MCM/Rev. -, January 2025, Id. CDL68486-en
SM        23       16       5       D   -   DE    -  BRK  -   CDS7
Break Option
BRK* Inline brake
 *Optional
Option
DE* Drive Enable
 *Optional
SmartMotor™
NEMA Frame Size
23
34
Motor Size
23 frame size 16
34 frame size 16
Class 5
Connector Style
D D-Sub
DT D-Sub high torque
DT option is for high strength rotor magnets.
SM2316---, SM2326---, SM2337---
SM3416---, SM3426---
Standard**
CDS7 CANopen over 7W2 and D-Sub 15
**CDS7 is standard and mandatory
Examples:
SM23165D-CDS7